
JCC of LBI Summer 2018 Calendar – 5778-5779 
 

Fri nite, 8PM, Sat. morning 9AM Torah 
Study, 10AM Services  

Shabbat Services at the JCC All are Welcome! 

Monday – Friday, 9AM, 
Sunday, 9AM 

Daily Minyan at the JCC, 
Daven on the Beach  

Daily Minyan with Rabbi Jay, Daven 
with the Rabbi on the  24th St. Beach 

Saturday evenings beginning 6/30 9PM Drop in Havdallah Havdallah and s’mores 

Date to be announced Zionist Organization Of America  “The importance of Advocating for Israel” 

 Thursday evenings, 7PM Rabbi’s Thursday Class at JCC  Subject to be announced 

Fridays,10AM 
June 29 – August 24 

Rabbi’s Friday Morning Class at 
the JCC Library 

“Israel’s Milestones & Meanings” 

Mondays & Thursdays,  
July 2 – Aug 23, 9 – 10 AM 

Zumba at the JCC Stephanie Case 609-502-5458, 
islandzumba@comcast.net 

Wednesdays, 12:30 – 4PM 
*No game 7/11, 8/8, 9/19 

Mah jongg & Canasta at the JCC All are Welcome! 

  Monday, 10:30 AM   7/9, 8/13, 9/17 Sisterhood Book Club at the JCC 
Library 

For information, contact Paula Hait 
@paulahait@comcast.net 

 Thursday, July 5, 9 – 4 PM Mah jongg Tournament at the JCC $40 includes lunch. Registration 
required. 
Karen_schwing@yahoo.com 

Sunday, July 8, 10:30 AM Rabbi’s Breakfast Israeli-Style 
with Speaker at the JCC 

Dr. Eric Mandel “Israel & America in 
the Crosshairs of the Mid-East” 

Wednesday, July 11, 8AM – 3PM July Bazaar at the JCC Jewelry, Art, Clothing, Accessories and 
More!  Volunteers Needed 

Sunday, July 15, 7:30 PM Sarge Comedy Nite at the JCC Tickets: Sanctuary Seating $50; 
Auditorium Seating $35 

Friday, July 20, 6 PM Shabbat on the Beach at 24th 
Street in Spray Beach 

Kabbalat Service. Bring beach chairs. 
No 8PM Service. 

Thursday, July 26, 7:30 PM Jewish National Fund speaker at the 
home of Ruth & Howard Miller, 321 
Beach Plum Dr., Loveladies 

“Solutions for a Water Starved World” 
Reservations required 

Friday, July 27, 1 PM Women’s Rosh Chodesh at JCC Contact Sheri Jay for information 
ictiam@aol.com 

Friday, July 27, 8PM Friday Shabbat Service honoring 
Judith & Don Pripstein 

Special service in honor of Judith & 
Don 

Sunday, July 29, 10AM  Poetry Presentation by Richard 
Morgan  at the JCC 

Reading by the author from his new book 
“My Lighthouse Key 

Friday, August 3, Saturday August 4 Scholar Near the Beach at the JCC Rabbinical Student Jessica Dell’era  
delivers sermon Friday evening and 
learning session at Saturday lunch 

Wednesday, August 8, 8AM – 3PM August Bazaar at the JCC at the 
JCC 

Jewelry, Art, Clothing, Accessories and 
More!  Volunteers Needed 

Friday, August 10,  Sisterhood Dinner & Service  Dinner 6PM, Service 8PM. Reservations 
required for dinner 

Sunday, August 12, 10AM Annual Meeting at the JCC at JCC Election of Offers & Trustees. Coffee and 
 nosh at 9:30 AM 

Sunday, August 12, 7PM Cabaret Nite at JCC Music by Michael D’Amore. Snacks and 
Dessert  $35 pp 

Thursday, August 16,  7-9PM Designer Bingo at JCC New and fun Sisterhood fund raiser. 

Friday,  August 17, 6 PM Shabbat on the Beach in 
Loveladies 

Kabbalat Service. Bring beach chairs. 
No 8PM Service. 

Thursday, August 23,  11AM – 2PM Sisterhood Wrap Up Meeting & 
Luncheon 

Review of Summer Programs 

Week of August 27 - 31 Preparing for Yom Tov at JCC Details to be announced 



October 7 – 18, 2018 JCC Trip to Israel Contact Rabbi Jay for details 
mjayrab@gmail.com 

 HIGH HOLIDAYS 2018  

 Selichot For information call the JCC Office  

Sunday, September 9, 7:30PM Rosh Hashanah Evening Service For information call the JCC Office 

Monday, September 10, 9AM 1st Day Rosh Hashanah For information call the JCC Office  

Monday, September 10, 7:30PM Rosh Hashanah Evening Service For information call the JCC Office  

Tuesday, September 11, 9AM 2nd Day Rosh Hashanah For information call the JCC Office  

Tuesday, September 18, 6:30PM Kol Nidre For information call the JCC Office  

Wednesday, September 19, 9AM Yom Kippur For information call the JCC Office  

Wednesday, September 19, 5:00PM Mincha, Ma’ariv & Ne’ilah For information call the JCC Office  

Wednesday, Sept. 19, 7:30PM Break-the-fast at the Center For information call the JCC Office  

   

 FALL HOLIDAYS 2018  

Sunday, September 23, 7:30PM Erev Succoth For information call the JCC Office 

Monday, September 24, 9:30AM 1st Day Succoth For information call the JCC Office 

Tuesday, September 25, 9:30AM 2nd Day Succoth For information call the JCC Office  

Monday, October 1, 9:30AM Shemini Atzeret 
Yizkor to be recited 

For information call the JCC Office  

Monday, October 1 6:00PM Simchas Torah For information call the JCC Office 

Tuesday, October 2, 9:30AM Simchas Torah For information call the JCC Office  
 

 

JCC OF LBI  
2411 LONG BEACH BLVD.  
SPRAY BEACH, NJ 08008  

609-492-4090 * jccoflbi@gmail.com *www.jccoflbi.org 
 


